Brasstown Valley

Name

David Rager
Dennis Schmidt
Rob Herren

Glen Cronic

Bill Widmayer
Don Schrum
Mason McConnell

Steve Lawrence
Jim Heilman
Mike McConnell
Bob Holfels
Slatz Gaines
Richard Parker

Todd Childers
Scott Ward
David McConnell
Tony Dowdy
Sonny Brownlee
Alan Cronic

Dan Mathus

Hdcp

-26
-12
-17
-23
-26
-13
-11

-17
-17
-16
-10
-23
-13

-8
-6
-8
-7

-10
-1

Spring 2016
Senior Division 1
Bid

-17
-3
-7

-16

-17
-4
-3

Senior Division 2

Total

11ST
-21 2ND
-24
-24
-29
-30
-32

-8 1ST
-16 2ND
-17
-19
-21
-22

-9 1ST
-14 2ND
-16
-23
-23
-21
DL



